
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-35 - Ilya Popik -
19:24:13.521 1 1:47.147 79.629 64 113 21

19:26:02.266 2 1:48.745 78.459 50 112 21

19:27:47.487 3 1:45.221 81.086 68 116 21

19:29:32.391 4 1:44.904 81.332 64 111 21

19:31:21.365 5 1:48.974 78.294 54 113 21

19:33:05.120 6 1:43.755 82.232 58 114 21

L2-20 - HANRAN YUAN -
19:24:47.160 1 1:45.046 81.222 22 84 21

19:26:32.036 2 1:44.876 81.353 16 80 21

19:28:18.084 3 1:46.048 80.454 13 79 21

19:30:03.597 4 1:45.513 80.862 13 82 21

L2-15 - Jordan Kinley -
19:22:16.864 1 1:49.436 77.963 11 70 21

19:24:06.208 2 1:49.344 78.029 26 77 21

19:25:51.340 3 1:45.132 81.155 13 64 21

19:27:40.080 4 1:48.740 78.462 15 67 21

L2-27 - Jai Dicipulo -
19:22:45.748 1 1:49.993 77.569 82 115 21

19:24:37.938 2 1:52.190 76.050 79 118 21

19:26:27.608 3 1:49.670 77.797 81 113 21

19:28:14.454 4 1:46.846 79.853 80 117 21

19:30:03.431 5 1:48.977 78.292 80 114 21

L2-25 - John Gilley -
19:23:17.994 1 1:52.821 75.624 73 116 21

19:25:09.235 2 1:51.241 76.698 76 114 21

19:26:58.113 3 1:48.878 78.363 83 115 21

19:28:46.798 4 1:48.685 78.502 77 115 21

19:30:36.712 5 1:49.914 77.624 78 114 21

19:32:23.749 6 1:47.037 79.711 83 113 21

L2-32 - Chris Morris -
19:23:22.903 1 1:53.986 74.851 79 113 21

19:25:13.500 2 1:50.597 77.145 76 113 21

19:27:03.890 3 1:50.390 77.290 71 112 21

19:28:53.290 4 1:49.400 77.989 76 113 21

19:30:42.464 5 1:49.174 78.150 81 113 21

19:32:29.778 6 1:47.314 79.505 76 113 21

L2-26 - Dwayne Lawler -
19:22:58.707 1 1:49.205 78.128 35 88 21

19:24:46.906 2 1:48.199 78.855 25 85 21

19:26:36.120 3 1:49.214 78.122 35 89 21

19:28:23.732 4 1:47.612 79.285 34 87 21

19:30:14.889 5 1:51.157 76.756 16 75 21

L2-07 - Casey Lytle -
19:22:05.979 1 1:50.355 77.314 53 105 21

19:23:55.457 2 1:49.478 77.933 54 109 21

19:25:46.723 3 1:51.266 76.681 61 108 21

19:27:35.066 4 1:48.343 78.750 50 105 21

19:29:23.931 5 1:48.865 78.372 53 105 21

19:31:12.799 6 1:48.868 78.370 51 104 21

19:33:01.767 7 1:48.968 78.298 52 108 21

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
19:23:12.805 1 1:54.185 74.721 84 113 21

19:25:08.590 2 1:55.785 73.688 75 113 21

19:26:57.373 3 1:48.783 78.431 72 112 21

19:28:49.687 4 1:52.314 75.966 71 113 21

19:30:41.593 5 1:51.906 76.243 76 112 21

19:32:31.832 6 1:50.239 77.395 75 112 21

L2-23 - Steven Bishop -
19:23:05.620 1 1:55.635 73.784 65 107 21

19:24:58.649 2 1:53.029 75.485 52 106 21

19:26:52.669 3 1:54.020 74.829 58 107 21

19:28:44.749 4 1:52.080 76.124 56 106 21



19:30:38.093 5 1:53.344 75.275 63 104 21

19:32:27.637 6 1:49.544 77.887 59 108 21

L2-24 - RYAN REYES -
19:22:47.195 1 1:50.159 77.452 52 103 21

19:24:40.669 2 1:53.474 75.189 56 105 21

19:26:30.435 3 1:49.766 77.729 47 104 21

19:28:22.204 4 1:51.769 76.336 53 109 21

L2-13 - mingge lin -
19:23:18.187 1 1:58.115 72.235 11 64 21

19:25:10.450 2 1:52.263 76.000 20 64 21

19:27:03.776 3 1:53.326 75.287 11 73 21

19:28:54.116 4 1:50.340 77.325 13 76 21

19:30:46.070 5 1:51.954 76.210 12 71 21

19:32:38.065 6 1:51.995 76.182 25 68 21

L2-29 - Richard Smallwood -
19:22:04.460 1 1:51.331 76.636 15 87 21

19:23:54.920 2 1:50.460 77.241 12 87 21

19:25:46.421 3 1:51.501 76.519 15 88 21

19:27:37.992 4 1:51.571 76.471 16 89 21

19:29:30.356 5 1:52.364 75.932 14 89 21

19:31:21.307 6 1:50.951 76.899 15 89 21

L2-33 - Zixing Zou -
19:22:26.319 1 1:52.034 76.155 45 99 21

19:24:21.142 2 1:54.823 74.306 52 99 21

19:26:12.587 3 1:51.445 76.558 51 97 21

19:28:03.160 4 1:50.573 77.162 53 99 21

19:29:57.741 5 1:54.581 74.463 48 100 21

19:31:49.664 6 1:51.923 76.231 53 100 21

19:33:42.107 7 1:52.443 75.878 52 100 21

L3-10 - Vanessa Jackson -
19:22:21.429 1 1:52.203 76.041 83 115 21

19:24:13.027 2 1:51.598 76.453 82 119 21

19:26:05.096 3 1:52.069 76.132 89 119 21

19:27:57.274 4 1:52.178 76.058 82 116 21

19:29:48.201 5 1:50.927 76.915 85 117 21

19:31:39.380 6 1:51.179 76.741 83 115 21

19:33:30.027 7 1:50.647 77.110 86 117 21

L2-01 - Dexter Roque -
19:23:30.677 1 1:51.107 76.791 13 71 21

19:25:21.678 2 1:51.001 76.864 15 73 21

19:27:12.346 3 1:50.668 77.095 15 76 21

19:29:05.570 4 1:53.224 75.355 19 71 21

L2-38 - Ilya Sologub -
19:24:23.827 1 1:51.195 76.730 88 115 21

19:26:20.158 2 1:56.331 73.342 97 117 20

19:28:13.987 3 1:53.829 74.955 93 115 21

L1-27 - Guy Uriel -
19:22:25.750 1 1:57.962 72.328 12 74 21

19:24:21.538 2 1:55.788 73.686 20 67 21

19:28:52.264 3 4:30.726 31.515 15 66 21

19:30:45.527 4 1:53.263 75.329 14 83 21

19:32:36.838 5 1:51.311 76.650 22 75 21

L2-03 - Dennis Kim -
19:23:17.872 1 1:57.644 72.524 37 75 21

19:25:10.215 2 1:52.343 75.946 47 79 21

19:27:01.720 3 1:51.505 76.517 28 76 21

19:28:53.523 4 1:51.803 76.313 34 79 21

19:30:47.250 5 1:53.727 75.022 25 73 21

19:32:43.650 6 1:56.400 73.299 26 73 21

L2-11 - Joel Scudder -
19:22:40.367 1 1:59.485 71.406 34 97 21

19:24:36.747 2 1:56.380 73.312 28 97 21

19:26:30.152 3 1:53.405 75.235 34 99 21

19:28:21.743 4 1:51.591 76.458 30 97 21

19:30:13.673 5 1:51.930 76.226 35 96 21

19:32:06.935 6 1:53.262 75.330 37 99 21

L2-31 - Qiang Qi -
19:24:58.373 1 1:53.178 75.386 10 76 21



19:26:50.681 2 1:52.308 75.970 13 75 21

19:28:46.416 3 1:55.735 73.720 11 77 21

19:30:40.928 4 1:54.512 74.507 9 81 21

L2-05 - Alex Paik -
19:22:21.922 1 1:52.345 75.945 53 110 21

L2-43 - Nabil Kabbani -
19:25:16.782 1 1:54.520 74.502 52 110 21

19:27:11.398 2 1:54.616 74.440 65 112 21

19:29:04.446 3 1:53.048 75.472 53 111 21

19:30:59.304 4 1:54.858 74.283 62 112 21

19:32:53.702 5 1:54.398 74.582 57 108 21

L2-22 - Byron Garay -
19:23:19.998 1 1:53.681 75.052 49 88 21

19:25:13.126 2 1:53.128 75.419 51 88 21

19:27:06.549 3 1:53.423 75.223 51 84 21

19:29:03.142 4 1:56.593 73.178 52 85 21

L2-30 - DAVE ZAVATTO -
19:23:07.227 1 1:56.297 73.364 24 74 21

19:25:01.340 2 1:54.113 74.768 16 67 21

19:26:55.991 3 1:54.651 74.417 16 65 21

19:28:49.526 4 1:53.535 75.149 26 75 21

19:30:45.733 5 1:56.207 73.421 38 84 21

19:32:42.554 6 1:56.821 73.035 13 67 21

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
19:23:11.180 1 1:54.367 74.602 44 110 21

19:25:07.004 2 1:55.824 73.663 37 109 21

19:27:03.921 3 1:56.917 72.975 42 105 21

L2-12 - Travis Blalack -
19:22:59.906 1 1:58.414 72.052 10 63 21

19:24:58.287 2 1:58.381 72.072 7 65 21

19:26:57.456 3 1:59.169 71.596 6 64 21

19:28:56.759 4 1:59.303 71.515 9 67 21

19:30:54.104 5 1:57.345 72.709 8 69 21

19:32:51.903 6 1:57.799 72.428 4 54 21

L2-40 - sijia cong -
19:23:17.738 1 1:58.004 72.303 22 84 21

19:25:16.508 2 1:58.770 71.836 21 86 21

19:27:14.965 3 1:58.457 72.026 21 86 21

19:29:14.002 4 1:59.037 71.675 22 85 21

19:33:51.885 5 4:37.883 30.704 27 84 21

L2-08 - ELVIS BISCAN -
19:22:40.911 1 2:00.351 70.893 12 69 21

19:24:42.321 2 2:01.410 70.274 14 68 21

19:26:43.759 3 2:01.438 70.258 18 77 21

19:28:43.902 4 2:00.143 71.015 14 66 21

19:30:45.995 5 2:02.093 69.881 19 70 21

19:32:46.556 6 2:00.561 70.769 14 68 21

L1-18 - Kellen Kerbs -
19:22:34.423 1 2:07.289 67.029 51 96 21

19:24:37.329 2 2:02.906 69.419 34 94 21

19:26:38.564 3 2:01.235 70.376 43 97 21

19:28:41.313 4 2:02.749 69.508 76 106 21

19:30:45.192 5 2:03.879 68.874 43 98 21

19:32:45.878 6 2:00.686 70.696 35 94 21
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